
CONTACTS FOR INSPECTIONS 
Fire Department            NOT for Carson, Washoe or Rural Counties 

Licensing item 7.2 (PRIVATE APPLICATION) 4.7 (EXEMPT PRIVATE APPLICATION) 

CCFD is now doing some inspections; try them first.  If they will not schedule your school: 

Go to http://fire.state.nv.us Click on Fire Protection Engineering Click on Inspection Packet 

Complete the form and e-mail it to inspection@dps.state.nv.us .  

If you have questions call Patsy at 775-684-7510. Be sure to read the second page instructions! 

Carson, Washoe & Rural Counties ~ Call your local Fire Department ~ Ask for a FIRE INSPECTOR 
DO NOT SEND FIRE DRILL REPORTS OR REPORTS FROM PRIVATE COMPANIES THAT CHECKED YOUR SPRINKLER SYSTEM OR ANYTHING ELSE. 

Health and Sanitation Inspection Check out http://www.southernnevadahealthdistrict.org/schools/index.php 

For information regarding the inspection to be held on your southern site. 
Licensing Item 7.3(PRIVATE APPLICATION) 4.8 (EXEMPT PRIVATE APPLICATION) 

 

Clark County 702-759-1258 Paul Klouse environmentalhealth@snhdmail

.org   702-759-0677 Anyone 

Carson City/Douglas County 775-887-2190 Dustin Booth   

Churchill County 775-423-2281 Katherine Doty kdoty@health.nv.gov  

Lyon County 775-687-7539 Robert Stulac bstulac@health.nv.gov  

Elko County 775-753-1138 Michael Oravetz moravetz@health.nv.gov 

Nye County 702-486-3999 Whitnie Taylor wtaylor@health.nv.gov  

Washoe County 775-328-2434 
Anyone; WC automatically schedules 

inspections. 

Program Manager 775-687-7548 Cindy Ulch culch@health.nv.bov 

Supervisor 775-687-7539 Barrett Evans bevans@health.nv.gov  

 
 

Occupational Safety and Health Act (OSHA) Consultations 
Licensing Item 7.5(PRIVATE APPLICATION) 4.10 (EXEMPT PRIVATE APPLICATION) 

Request you inspection on line at:  http://4safenv.state.nv.us/consultation  or call: 
 

Southern Nevada 702-486-9140 Bob Harris or Todd Schultz 

Northern/Central Nevada 775-688-3730 Andy Giddings 

Northeastern Nevada 775-778-3312 Andy Giddings 
For more information on the Free State of Nevada safety consultation and training services offered by SCATS, 

call toll free:  1-877-4SAFENV (472-3368). 

At a minimum each school must have a hazard communication program and a blood-borne pathogen 

control program for all employees. 

If there are 10 or more employees, the school must have a written safety program. 

If there are 25 or more employees, the school must have a safety committee. 

Evidence of communication to fulfill the requirement is the written response to you, not your request. ~ 

Website: http://4safenv.state.nv.us/about-scats . 
 

Vehicle Inspections 
Licensing Item 7.4(PRIVATE APPLICATION) 4.9 (EXEMPT PRIVATE APPLICATION) 

 

School vehicles must be inspected by ~ NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY, 

COMMERCIAL ENFORCEMENT DIVISION – UNDER THE NEVADA HIGHWAY PATROL.  There is no charge for this. 

 

In depth information is available by contacting Diana Hollander, dhollander@doe.nv.gov , 702-668-4319 
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